
  
  
  
Waterworks Museum Steam Days/Working Days 2024  
  

Sunday 31st March – Working Day  

Sunday 7th April – Working Day  

Sunday 21st April – To be announced  

Sunday 12th May – To be announced  

Sunday 26th May – Steam Day  

Sunday 9th June - Steam Day  

Sunday 30th June – Steam Day  

Sunday 21st July – Steam Day  

Sunday 11th August - Steam Day  

Sunday 25th August - Steam Day  

Sunday 8th September - Working Day  

Sunday 29th September - Steam Day  

Sunday 13th October - Working Day  

Saturday 26th October - Steam Day  
  

Please check our web site www.waterworksmuseum.org.uk or phone 01432 342192 before 

attending Steam Days and Working Days.  
  

The Museum is also open every Tuesday from February to December.  
  

Note: Working Days are when some engines and pumps are running but not the steam 

powered engines.  
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